

The Nevada Opioid Center for Excellence

Harm Reduction Listening Session

Presented by Katarina Pulver Division of Disease Surveillance and Control Office of Disease Surveillance

September 17, 2024

Copyright 2024 Southern Nevada Health District

Our Mission

To assess, protect and promote the health, the environment and the well-being of Southern Nevada communities and visitors.

Our Vision

Healthy people thriving in a healthy Southern Nevada.

Harm Reduction Programs Within SNHD

- Fentanyl Test Strip Program
- Xylazine Test Strip Program
- Naloxone Distribution Program
- Linkage to Action Team
- Syndemic training of Disease Investigators



Copyright 2024 Southern Nevada Health District

Southern Nevada Health District

280 S Decatur Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89107



Facebook.com/SouthernNevadaHealthDistrict





@southernnevadahealthdistrict



@SNHDinfo



Copyright 2024 Southern Nevada Health District